
5.8
0

3.00

4.35
3.9

0

1.65

1.6
5

4.05

2.4
0

6.0
0 7.35

4.05

1.6
5

8.3
5

4.60

1.8
0

BAÑO
W. CLOSET

LAVADO

RECÁMARA PRINCIPAL

3.00

3.00

COCINA 3.00

1.3
5

1.3
5

3.4
5

4.05

3.4
5

BAÑO

BAÑO

RECÁMARA 3

RECÁMARA 2

COMEDOR SALA

TERRAZA

BATHROOM

TERRACE

MASTER BEDROOM

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

BATHROOM

BATHROOM
KITCHEN

DINING ROOM
LIVING ROOM

LAUNDRY

AC
CE

SO
MA

ST
ER

 E
NT

RA
NC

E

B

1448.30 sqft

589.85 sqft

2038.15 sqft

A201

INTERIOR: 134.55 m²
TERRAZA:    54.80 m²
TOTAL: 189.35 m²
TERRACE

3.45

1.6
5

2.25
1.0

5

D E S A R R O L L O S

I N T E G R A L E S

ROMAN

R IVERA

TORRES
02/22A201 NIVEL 2TORRE AESC 1:100BLOOM


